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outdoor lighting

Sky switch 10W 

4679

Surface

10W

Aluminium

1.200 lm

Code

Installation

Power

Color Temperature

Lumens

Material

Technical Information

Finishes

RoHS

1/32

138mm

115mm

1
1

9
m

m

8
7

m
m

36mm

15mm

3x1.5mm
2

 Switch 3.000K / 4.000K / 5.000K

White / Black / Gray

4680

4681

Sky switch 20W 

4682

Surface

20W

Aluminium

2.400 lm

1/24

White / Black / Gray

4683

4684

1
4

4
m

m

1
0
6

m
m

162mm

140mm 36mm

18mm

3x1.5mm
2
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Optional spike

4027

Accessories

CRI

≥80
3 YEARS

WARRANTY

25.000

HOURS

 PF 

>0,9

50/60

Hz

+45ºC 

-20ºC

180/260

VAC
IP
65 IK08

>1KV115º
SWITCH

CCTAKZO 
NOBEL

 Switch 3.000K / 4.000K / 5.000K




